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KAUHAJOKI 28.09.2019

25 tikkaa piirikunnalliset

Makinen Mauno
Kokko Pekka
Nokelainen Eino
Varsaluoma Kosti
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mikko

Noukkala Marko

Uitto Jukka
Tuulikangas Esko
Varsaluoma Tommi
Moilanen Markku

Noukkala Mika
Yli-Hirvela Erkki
Valimaki Markku
Soinila Mika

Kallio Lauri
Hietakangas Markku
Koskela Taisto
Méakynen Onni
Kallio Jarno

Siirila Seppo

Tuomisto Seija
Savioja Tuula
Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila

Kaihlamaki Mailis
Mannikko Pirjo

Lamminmaki Kirsti
Siirila Raili

Sauru Seija
Jarvensivu Sari
Makiviita Juulia
Hietanen Hely
Makinen Terttu-Liisa
Noukkala Raija

VaaTi
KjT
AST
ITK
VaaTi
JaTi

AST

KjT
VaaTi
ITK
ITK

AST
VaaTi
KjT
KjT
AST
JaTi
ITK
JaTi
VaaTi
ATi

JaTi
ITK

AST
AST

JaTi
JaTi

AST
ATi
ITK
AST
JaTi
AST
ITK
AST

39
36
40
39
33
43

39

40
38
34
35

39
37
35
23
31
29
31
23
27
22

44
35
30
39

24
27

36
34
35
18
31
25
21
21

a7
35
45
34
34
30

34

39
32
34
32

23
24
34
36
28
38
34
24
17
14

39
38
35
29

28
36

33
23
30
34
23
31
11
17

37
35
36
35
39
41

39

24
39
30
32

37
35
30
23
31
25
15
30
35
15

36
41
41
36

32
23

26
37
39
29
22
28
33
25

jarj: Kauhajoen Tikka 80 ry.

paivitetty 28.9.2019 klo 19.45

37
43
34
41
33
34

41

36
36
34
37

34
36
22
35
36
22
39
27
26
19

44
43
37
36

36
35

34
37

28
25
22
24
30

41
43
34
37
41
29

43

41
34
40
32

31
30
37
40
30
34
26
29
27
22

39
40
38
36

39
33

41
32
21
25
32
26
30
14

201
192
189
186
180
177

196

180
179
172
168

164
162
158
157
156
148
145
133
132

92

202
197
181
176

159
154

170
163
134 3x10
134 ox10
133
132
119
107



NuA

Laitila Elina

NuB

A

Hartonen Aarre
Pentinméki Sara
Hedman Jemina

Laitila Laura

Joukkueet:
Miehet:

VaaTi
Tuulikangas Esko
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno
Yli-Hirvel& Erkki

AST
Noukkala Marko
Nokelainen Eino
Noukkala Mika
Kallio Lauri

KjT
Kokko Pekka
Uitto Jukka
Valimaki Markku
Soinila Mika

ITK
Varsaluoma Kosti
Varsaluoma Tommi
Moilanen Markku
Koskela Taisto

JaTi

AST
JaTi
AST

JaTi

722
179
180
201
162

705
196
189
164
156

687
192
180
158
157

671
186
172
168
145

10

36
28
29

13 28 20
37 32 28
25 40 28
28 17 22
22 27 29
Naiset
.ASTI

Riutta Helena
Hakomaki Laila
Lamminmaki Kirsti

cJaTi

Tuomisto Seija
Kaihlaméaki Mailis
Makiviita Juulia

ATK

Savioja Tuula
Sauru Seija
Mékinen Terttu-Liisa

.ASTII

Jarvensivu Sari
Hietanen Hely
Noukkala Raija

Nuoret

. JaTi

Pentinméaki Sara
Laitila Laura
Laitila Elina

20

26
20
34

37

91

159
141
130

123

527
181
176
170

494
202
159
133

450
197
134
119

373
134
132
107

355
141
123

91



KAUHAJOKI 28.9.2019

Joukkue pm
Miehet
VaaTi 726 727 1453
Leskinen Veikko MM 210 200 410
Makinen Mauno MM 197 196 393
Tuulikangas Esko MB 172 173 345
Yli-Hirvela Erkki MC 147 158 305
AST 728 698 1426
Nokelainen Eino MM 201 204 405
Noukkala Marko MA 194 182 376
Kallio Lauri MC 179 144 323
Noukkala Mika MC 154 168 322
ITK 692 716 1408
Varsaluoma Kosti MM 193 186 379
Moilanen Markku MB 184 188 372
Varsaluoma Tommi MB 172 175 347
Koskela Taisto MC 143 167 310
KjT 730 676 1406
Kokko Pekka MM 202 200 402
Uitto Jukka MB 176 170 346
Soinila Mika MC 180 162 342
Valimaki Markku MC 172 144 316
M-60

VaaTi 573 568 1141
Leskinen Veikko MM 201 189 390
Makinen Mauno MM 202 196 398
Tuulikangas Esko MB 170 183 353
ITK 550 543 1093
Varsaluoma Kosti MM 196 185 381
Moilanen Markku MB 186 191 377

Koskela Taisto MC 168 167 335



Naiset

JaTi 531 509 1040
Tuomisto Seija NA 199 212 411
Kaihlamaki Mailis NB 173 158 331
Makiviita Juulia NC 159 139 298
ASTI 446 471 917
Hakomaki Laila NA 149 167 316
Riutta Helena NA 173 165 338
Hietanen Hely NC 124 139 263
ITK 459 423 882
Savioja Tuula NA 198 200 398
Makinen Terttu-Liisa NC 159 144 303
Sauru Seija NC 102 79 181
AsT I 417 432 849
Lamminmaki Kirsti NC 178 160 338
Jarvensivu Sari NC 130 136 266
Noukkala Raija NC 109 136 245
Nuoret
JaTi 387 394 781
Laitila Elina NuA 134 145 279
Pentinmaki Sara NuB 126 126 252
Laitila Laura NuB 127 123 250

E-P:n piiri kiittaa kaikkia kilpailijoita seka toimitsijoita osallistumisesta!



